CMP-350
RC-350
Introduction
Cooler Master introduces a great value combination,
case plus power supply with the CMP 350. The mid
tower case has a spacious interior, great for system
upgrades. The superior airflow design with front, side
and rear ventilation keeps the system running cool. It
is powered with a quality 350W, 400W or 500W
power supply, with life-time of 100,000 hrs and
protection for OVP and OPP.
Model Number: RC-350
Part Number
Part number EAN code UPC code
RC-350-KKR350 with 350W regular PSU
RC-350-KKP350-GP with 350W passive PFC PSU
RC-350-KKR400 with 400W regular PSU
RC-350-KKP400-GP with 400W passive PFC PSU
RC-350-KKR500-GP with 500W regular PSU
RC-350-KKP500-GP with 500W passive PFC PSU
4719512017616
4719512017562
4719512017586
4719512017609